FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 1 November 2023 at 5:24 pm.

Horse Date Race Score/ Barrier Fred Months  Form  BLP Vaue  Emerg Horse Date Race Score/ Barrier Fred Months Form  BLP Vaue
Starts Factor Idle  Score Factor Starts Factor Idle Score
Above The Peg 4Nov  Ascot #9 6/3 12 -24 11 126 0 9.4 9.6 Manhood 4Nov Eagle Farm #9 42 3 -21 6 5.9 2 7.1
Admiration Express 4Nov  Ascot #38 94 9 05 8 125 3 9.5 Mexico 4Nov  Flemington #6 15/3 10 21 0 141 4
Agent Jay 1Nov Ascot#8 2/1 9 -3.0 11.0 1 8.0 6.0 MissHéelfire 4Nov  Rosehill Gardens #4 713 10 -1.8 5 10.2 0 9.8
Aitch Two Oh 4Nov  Flemington #3 24/10 6 -29 1 8.1 2 79 3.1 Moi Choux 4Nov  Ascot #5 8/2 7 -6.6 8 44 -2 12.6
All Vital 1Nov Ascot#3 211 8 19 129 4 9.9 Mr Mozart 4Nov Tauranga#l -1467/7 16 16.0 0 10.0
Alsephina 4Nov  Ascot #38 16/7 2 -1.9 10 11 0 10.9 0.1 Mungo Jerry 4Nov  Kalgoorlie #6 712 6 -23 47 -1 113
Amazonian Lass 4Nov  Flemington #5 10/2 12 15 0 165 4 13.5 Munhamek 4Nov  Flemington #9 6/3 18 -31 4 229 4 51
Anotherhouse 4Nov  Morphettville #2 2/11 6 -04 0 6.6 0 9.4 56 My BellaMae 4Nov  Ascot #7 12/5 9 -0.7 0 103 1 8.7
Apulia 4Nov  Flemington #7 6/2 3 0 40 1 9.0 3.0 Najem Suhail 4Nov  Flemington #4 8/4 4 -84 2 -04 -4 14.4
Arkansaw Kid 4Nov  Flemington #6 26/7 16 -04 0 166 0 9.4 15.6 Nerodio 4Nov  Ascot #7 10/6 8 -4.7 2 6.3 -1 11.7
Attrition 4Nov  Rosehill Gardens #8 16/4 19 -04 0 196 0 9.4 18.6 Not Usual Glorious 4Nov  Morphettville #9 13/6 10 -2.6 5 134 3 6.6
Ayrton 4Nov  Flemington #9 37/11 17 -2.7 0 153 -1 11.7 14.3 Ocean Reward 4Nov  Morphettville #10 4/2 6 -0.3 4 9.7 3 6.3
Barbie's Fox 4Nov  Flemington #8 2117 16 -0.6 0 174 1 8.6 154 Ocean Treaty 4Nov Eagle Farm #8 714 2 3.0 4 7.0 4
Befana 1Nov Doomben #7 2/1 12 -3.6 14.4 2 76 8.4 Overriding 4Nov  Rosehill Gardens #5 211 2 12 4 6.2 4
Belgrano Belle 4Nov  Ascot #1 2/11 3 19 5 59 2 4.9 Peace Officer 4Nov  Rosehill Gardens #2 6/3 8 -04 0 8.6 0 9.4
BellaNipotina 4Nov  Rosehill Gardens #7 10227 8 14 0 124 4 9.4 Pericles 4Nov  Rosehill Gardens #8 29/8 1 -1.6 1 24 1 8.6
Black Fantasy 4Nov  Ascot #38 17/6 4 5.0 1 9.0 4.0 Pioneer River 4Nov  Rosehill Gardens #5 713 8 -0.3 10.7 2 73
Blacklog 4Nov Eagle Farm #3 6/3 7 -0.9 12 111 4 59 6.1 Princess Grace 4Nov  Flemington #8 31/6 12 -1.2 0 12.8 0 9.2
Brave Mead 4Nov  Flemington #1 5/3 5 0.4 0 6.4 1 54 Private Eye 4Nov  Rosehill Gardens #7 58/14 6 -0.0 1 9.0 2 7.0
Bristler 4Nov  Morphettville #5 42 3 -1.6 4 24 0 10.6 1.4 Pudding 4Nov  Morphettville #9 14/7 1 1.6 0 36 2
Captain Envious 4Nov  Morphettville #9 5/1 5 -0.2 11 7.8 2 72 4.8 Quang Tri 4Nov  Morphettville #1 6/3 6 -2.0 12 7.0 0 9.0
Cascadian 4Nov  Rosehill Gardens #7 142/26 1 -0.6 5 34 2 7.6 0.4 Rakomelo 2Nov  Gosford #7 3/1 3 0.1 7.1 4
Cause For Concern 4Nov  Flemington #4 14/4 7 0.1 0 101 3 7.1 Red CanMan 4Nov  Ascot #7 45/19 5 -04 0 5.6 0 94
Cause For Concern 4Nov  Flemington #9 14/4 7 -0.7 0 9.3 2 7.7 6.3 Red Sphere 1Nov Launceston #4 171 7 12 9.2 2
Chartres 1Nov Apiam Bendigo #9 52 11 -14 14.6 3 6.4 9.6 RenaissanceWoman 4 Nov  Rosehill Gardens #9 24/8 12 20 0 16.0 3
Cheval de Vaga 4Nov  Ascot #9 6/3 10 21 119 1 8.1 7.9 RIiff Rocket 4Nov  Flemington #7 16/5 5 0.1 0 7.1 2
Chipson 4Nov  Morphettville #8 2/1 4 18 4 7.8 3 5.8 River Rubicon 4Nov  Ascot #8 42 7 -3.0 1 10.0 2 7.0
Coal Crusher 4Nov  Rosehill Gardens #7 6/3 9 -1.8 6 112 2 7.8 7.2 Rock Hard 4Nov  Morphettville #7 42 2 3.0 1 9.0
Counter Drive 4Nov Kalgoorlie#5 42 2 -6.7 23 0 9.7 -4.7 Rose Quartz 4Nov  Flemington #3 17/7 1 0.5 0 35 2
Crosshaven 4Nov  Flemington #4 44/13 11 12 8 152 4 12.2 Rousseau 4Nov Eagle Farm #3 6/3 5 -47 33 -1 11.7
Cut The Talk 4Nov  Ascot #5 211 8 -4.6 1 6.4 -1 11.6 3.4 Ruthless Dame 4Nov  Rosehill Gardens #8 38/8 20 -25 6 19.5 0 10.5
Demolish 4Nov  Ascot #6 713 2 14 4 6.4 4 3.4 Scenic Eclipse 4Nov  Ascot #4 42 1 23 0 43 3
Diamil 4Nov  Rosehill Gardens #9 24/9 6 -4.3 0 37 -2 12.3 1.7 Seafaring 4Nov  Morphettville #6 211 4 10 4.0 0 10.0
Dom To Shoot 4Nov  Ascot #38 2719 8 0.1 5 111 3 8.1 Sentimental Hero 4Nov  Ascot #38 42 11 -15 1 125 1 85
Don Corleone 4Nov  Flemington #6 25/6 3 0.7 0 6.7 3 3.7 Sghirripa 4Nov  Morphettville #5 6/3 5 23 5 8.3 3
Drive A Deel 4Nov Eagle Farm #9 6/3 11 -0.1 12 159 4 51 10.9 Shibli 4Nov  Rosehill Gardens #9 10/5 7 -3.9 0 41 -2 12.9
Dubenenko 4Nov  Morphettville #2 2/11 4 -2.8 4 42 0 9.8 1.2 Shock 'Em Ova 4Nov  Rosehill Gardens #9 4/2 9 -6.2 1 38 -5 15.2
Dunbar 4Nov Kalgoorlie#5 42 3 -7.2 18 -1 11.2 -4.2 Shuffle Dancer 4Nov  Flemington #8 10/3 2 -0.5 8 35 1 85
Ekaterina 4Nov Eagle Farm #8 9/5 1 -0.8 0 12 0 9.8 0.2 Silent Surrente 4Nov  Morphettville #9 6/3 11 0 12.0 1 9.0
Fifth Position 4Nov Eagle Farm #3 42 3 -3.0 11 3.0 0 10.0 -0.0 Sir Kingsford 4Nov  Morphettville #4 42 6 0 7.0 1 9.0
First Mate 1Nov Apiam Bendigo #9 2/11 7 19 2 9.9 2 8.9 Snapback 4Nov  Flemington #6 7/1 13 1.0 5 17.0 3
Foxy Frida 4Nov  Flemington #8 40/13 6 -04 0 8.6 2 74 5.6 Snow Prince 4Nov  Ascot #6 7/3 3 -4.6 6 24 0 10.6
FreeVino 4Nov  Morphettville #3 2/11 8 -1.2 0 7.8 0 10.2 6.8 Snowdome 4Nov  Ascot #7 14/7 7 -2.9 5 6.1 0 10.9
GarzaBlanca 4Nov  Flemington #4 713 8 -7.9 1 5.1 -2 12.9 0.1 Sofia's Symphony 4Nov  Ascot #6 211 10 0.2 1 13.2 3
Ghaanati 4Nov  Flemington #3 2/11 2 0.0 6.0 4 2.0 Soldier of Love 3Nov Wagga#6 10/5 11 -8.2 58 -5 15.2
Goddess Of Giving 4Nov  Ascot #5 6/3 9 -2.9 3 121 3 6.9 6.1 South Of Houston 4Nov  Flemington #3 211 5 0.8 5 6.8 1
Gravina 4Nov  Flemington #4 27/10 6 -1.6 4 9.4 3 6.6 4.4 Spacewalk 4Nov  Flemington #4 23/7 10 29 0 14.9 4
Hanchi 4Nov  Ascot #3 4/2 3 -1.2 4 28 0 10.2 1.8 Star Of Michelin 4Nov Eagle Farm #8 12/6 5 -14 8.6 3 6.4
He'sgotwings 4Nov  Ascot #6 42 7 -1.2 0 6.8 0 10.2 5.8 Strait Acer 4Nov  Rosehill Gardens #8 6/3 7 0.5 1 9.5 2
Hokkaido 4Nov  Rosehill Gardens #2 6/3 10 -1.6 9 9.4 0 10.6 8.4 Stretan Angel 4Nov  Flemington #6 2417 17 -19 0 16.1 0 10.9
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Horse

Hot Zed
Hypothetical

I Am Unstoppable
Islt Me

Jack The Lad
Jenkins
Jennilda

Just A Needs
Just In Reach
Kalapour
Kalasec

Kalino

King Magnus
Kosgei
Laquetta's Gift
Last Of TheLine
Lempicka

Let Me Reign
Life Lessons
Lights Of Broadway
Lord Lala

Lord Vladivostok
Madam Kisses
Make A Call
Malkar Pindari

Date

4 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
1 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
1 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov

Race

Ascot #7
Flemington #3
Flemington #6
Apiam Bendigo #9
Flemington #9
Morphettville #8
Flemington #8
Launceston #6
Rosehill Gardens #10
Flemington #2
Morphettville #2
Flemington #9
Flemington #9
Flemington #7
Ascot #2

Ascot #8
Flemington #3
Rosehill Gardens #2
Flemington #8
Morphettville #4
Ascot #3
Flemington #9
Ascot #6
Flemington #7
Ascot #2

Score/
Starts
27/10
5/4
19/8

18/10
4/2
26/5
1
2/11
20/4

14/7
21/8
1
9/5
10/5
6/3
2/11
29/8
4/2
2/11
32

5/1
3/1

Barrier

Months
Idle
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Value

75
10.1
10.0
16.4

9.8

9.8

9.0

113

133

9.4

10.2
9.0
105

Emerg
Factor
35
5.9
10.0
-1.4
10.2
6.6
38
52
54
-1.0

Page 2/2

Horse

Stroke Of Luck
Struck By
Sunsets

Superior Sam
Takumi
Tamerlane

Test TheLaw
The Doctor's Son
Triple Missile
Trooper Knuckle
Turbo Power
Vaency

Veight

Verdad

Wakan Tanka
War Gem

Way To The Stars
Whiskey 'N' Women
Williamsburg
Wishlor Lass
Wrote To Arataki
Yuri Royae
Zardozi
Zennzella

Date

4 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
2 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
3 Nov
4 Nov
3 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov
4 Nov

Race

Rosehill Gardens #9
Morphettville #10
Flemington #7
Morphettville #6
Warrnambool #5
Flemington #9
Morphettville #8
Wagga #6
Flemington #4
Wagga #6
Kalgoorlie #5
Ascot #5
Flemington #6
Flemington #7
Ascot #2

Ascot #9

Rosehill Gardens #10
Morphettville #8
Flemington #9
Flemington #8
Flemington #8
Morphettville #1
Flemington #5
Flemington #9

Score/
Starts
16/4
17/8
16/4
42
42
14/7
6/3

18/6

15

Fred
Factor
-54
-1.4

Months
Idle
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14.4

7.4
9.0

7.6
8.0

11.0

106

137
126

6.1

9.0
9.0
113
44.2


http://www.tcpdf.org

